MARKAZ UD DAWAT WAL IRSHAD

175-179 PLASHET GROVE. EAST HAM. E6 1BX / 020 8552 6133
WWW.PLASHETGROVEMASIID.ORG

CHARITY REG NO:295836
FREQUENCY NO: 454,025 (FOR ADHAAN BAYAAN

RAM ADA N 2018/1439

Ramadan Sehri
Date Date Day Ends Fajar Zohar Asar | Iftar/Maghrib Esha
* 1 16-May | Wednesday 3:13 3:35 1:30 7:30 8:50 10:25
2 17-May | Thursday 3:12 3:35 1:30 7:30 8:51 10:25
3 18-May Friday 3:10 3:35 1:30 7:30 8:52 10:25
4 19-May Saturday 3:08 3:35 1:30 7:30 8:54 10:25
5 20-May Sunday 3:07 3:25 1:30 7:30 8:55 10:25
6 21-May Monday 3:.04 3:25 1:30 7:30 8:57 10:25
7 22-May Tuesday 3.03 3:25 1:30 7:30 8:58 10:25
8 23-May | Wednesday 3:.02 3:25 1:30 7:30 8:59 10:25
9 24-May Thursday 2:58 3:25 1:30 7:30 9:01 10:25
10 25-May Friday 2:57 3:25 1:30 7:30 9:02 10:25
11 26-May Saturday 2:56 3:25 1:30 7:30 9:03 10:25
12 27-May Sunday 2:54 3:15 1:30 7.45 9:05 10:45
13 28-May Monday 2:53 3:15 1:30 7:45 9:06 10:45
14 29-May Tuesday 2:51 3:15 1:30 7:45 $:07 10:45
15 30-May | Wednesday 2:50 3:15 1:30 7:45 9:08 10:45
16 31-May | Thursday 2:48 3:15 1:30 7:45 9:09 10:45
17 01-Jun Friday 2:47 3:15 1:30 7:45 9:10 10:45
18 02-Jun Saturday 2:45 3:15 1:30 7:45 9:11 10:45
19 03-jun Sunday 2:45 3:05 1:30 7:45 9:12 10:45
20 04-Jun Monday 2:43 3:05 1:30 8:00 9:13 10:45
21 05-Jun Tuesday 2:42 3:05 1:30 8:00 9:14 10:45
22 06-Jun | Wednesday 2:41 3:05 1:30 8:00 9:15 10:45
23 07-Jun Thursday 2:40 3:05 1:30 8:00 9:16 10:45
24 08-Jun Friday 2:39 3:05 1:30 8:00 9:17 10:45
25 09-Jun Saturday 2:38 3.05 1:30 8:00 9:18 10:45
26 10-Jun Sunday 2:37 2:55 1:30 8:00 9:19 10:45
27 11-Jun Monday 2:37 2:55 1:30 8:00 9:19 10:45
28 12-Jun Tuesday 2:35 2:55 1:30 8:00 9:20 10:45
29 13-Jun | Wednesday 2:34 2:55 1:30 8:00 9:21 10:45
30 14-Jun Thursday 2:34 2:55 1:30 8:00 9:21 10:45
Eid salah SADAQA FITR £3.00 DONATIONS
timing Our humble request to pay your Sadaga Fitr before the end of Ramadan so that | ACCOUNT NUMBER
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visibility of the moon, please obtain information from the
Masjid




